@
GLOSS

AT THE SPA

FEMALE LASER TREATMENTS

Area

FACE

Upper Lip

Upper Lip & Chin

Chin

Chin & Jawline
Jawline

Jawline & sides of face
Jawline & neck
Jawline lip chin & neck
Full face

BIKINI

Standard

Extended
Brazilian/Hollywood

ARM
Under arem
Forearm
Full arm

€30
€55
€30
€55
€50
€65
€70
€75
€85

€45
€55
€65

€45
€55
€70

Pay as You Go Course of 6

€155
€280

€155
€280
€255
€335
€360
€385
€435

€230
€280
€330

€230
€280
€355

Area Pay as You Go Course of 6

LEG

Half leg upper
Half leg lower
Full leg

OTHER
Nipples
Buttocks
Fingers
Toes
Hands
Feet

COMBINATIONS

Full leg & Bikini

Full leg & Bikini & Underarm
Half leg & Bikini

Half leg & Bikini & Underarm
Bikini & Underarm

€85
€75
€115

€35
€55
€35
€35
€55
€55

€130
€165
€105
€140

€75

€435
€385
€590

€180
€280
€180
€180
€280
€280

€665
€845
€535

€715
€385



@
GLOSS

AT THE SPA

MALE LASER TREATMENTS

Area

FACE

Center of brow
Upper cheekd
Full Beard

BACK

Upper back

Mid Back

Lower back

Shoulders

Full back

Upper back & shoulders
Back of neck

ARM

Under arem
Forearm

Full arm

Full arm & shoulders

Pay as You Go Course of 6

€30
€40
€115

€75
€70
€70
€70
€130
€90
€55

€55
€85
€105
€125

€155
€205
€585

€385
€355
€355
€355
€665
€460
€280

€280
€435
€535
€640

Area

CHEST

Chest

Stomach

Chest & stomach

OTHER
Nipples
Buttocks
Fingers
Toes
Hands
Feet

COMBINATIONS
Full back shoulders

& upper arms

Upper back shoulders

&back of neck

Pay as You Go Course of 6

€85
€85
€125

€40
€95
€35
€35
€55
€55

€170

€110

€435
€435
€640

€205
€485
€180
€180
€280
€280

€870

€560



