

## FEMALE LASER TREATMENTS

Area	Pay as You Go	Course of 6	Area P	ay as You Go	Course of 6
FACE			LEG		
Upper Lip	€30	€155	Half leg upper	€85	€435
Upper Lip & Chin	€55	€280	Half leg lower	€75	€385
Chin	€30	€155	Full leg	€115	€590
Chin & Jawline	€55	€280	i dii leg	6113	6330
Jawline	€50	€255	OTHER		
Jawline & sides of face		€335	OTHER		
Jawline & neck	€70	€360	Nipples	€35	€180
Jawline lip chin & neck	€75	€385	Buttocks	€55	€280
Full face	€85	€435	Fingers	€35	€180
			Toes	€35	€180
			Hands	€55	€280
BIKINI			Feet	€55	€280
Standard	€45	€230			
Extended	€55	€280			
Brazilian/Hollywood	€65	€330	COMBINATIONS		
			Full leg & Bikini	€130	€665
			Full leg & Bikini & Undera	rm €165	€845
ARM			Half leg & Bikini	€105	€535
Under arem	€45	€230	Half leg & Bikini & Under	arm €140	€715
Forearm	€55	€280	Bikini & Underarm	€75	€385
Full arm	€70	€355			



## MALE LASER TREATMENTS

Area	Pay as You Go	Course of 6	Area	Pay as You Go	Course of 6
FACE			CHEST		
Center of brow	€30	€155	Chest	€85	€435
Upper cheekd	€40	€205	Stomach	€85	€435
Full Beard	€115	€585	Chest & stomach	€125	€640
BACK			OTHER		
Upper back	€75	€385	Nipples	€40	€205
Mid Back	€70	€355	Buttocks	€95	€485
Lower back	€70	€355	Fingers	€35	€180
Shoulders	€70	€355	Toes	€35	€180
Full back	€130	€665	Hands	€55	€280
Upper back & shoulde	rs €90	€460	Feet	€55	€280
Back of neck	€55	€280			
			COMBINATIONS		
ARM			Full back shoulders		
Under arem	€55	€280	& upper arms	€170	€870
Forearm	€85	€435	Upper back shoulders		
Full arm	€105	€535	&back of neck	€110	€560
Full arm & shoulders	€125	€640			